2021 Amazing Race For Charity Results by BIB Number

BIBnum

1142
1127
1117
1065
1151
1112
1147
1115
1179
1131
1045
1123
1116
1196
1074
1200
1136
1056
1124
1180
1048
1163
1198
1156
1162
1118
1170
1194
1001
1126
1197

StartTime
9:00:00 AM

8:26:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:08:00 AM
8:27:00 AM
8:21:00 AM
8:28:00 AM
8:22:00 AM
9:13:00 AM
8:27:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
8:23:00 AM
8:11:00 AM
8:13:00 AM
9:11:00 AM
8:29:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
9:14:00 AM
8:18:00 AM
9:07:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:09:00 AM
8:22:00 AM
9:09:00 AM
8:38:00 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:25:00 AM
9:16:00 AM

Saturday, June 5, 2021

FinishTime
10:04:56 AM
9:36:36 AM
9:37:57 AM
9:23:44 AM
9:44:13 AM
9:38:44 AM
9:47:38 AM
9:42:36 AM
10:33:00 AM
9:48:36 AM
10:14:11 AM
10:20:10 AM
9:45:40 AM
9:33:25 AM
9:36:18 AM
10:34:46 AM
9:53:59 AM
10:00:29 AM
10:22:57 AM
10:40:43 AM
9:44:38 AM
10:33:38 AM
10:42:26 AM
10:32:56 AM
10:38:20 AM
9:52:53 AM
10:40:52 AM
10:09:33 AM
9:33:20 AM
9:56:18 AM
10:49:16 AM

Race Time

1 Hours 04 Minutes
1 Hours 10 Minutes
1 Hours 13 Minutes
1 Hours 15 Minutes
1 Hours 17 Minutes
1 Hours 17 Minutes
1 Hours 19 Minutes
1 Hours 20 Minutes
1 Hours 20 Minutes
1 Hours 21 Minutes
1 Hours 22 Minutes
1 Hours 22 Minutes
1 Hours 22 Minutes
1 Hours 23 Minutes
1 Hours 23 Minutes
1 Hours 23 Minutes
1 Hours 24 Minutes
1 Hours 24 Minutes
1 Hours 24 Minutes
1 Hours 26 Minutes
1 Hours 26 Minutes
1 Hours 26 Minutes
1 Hours 27 Minutes
1 Hours 28 Minutes
1 Hours 29 Minutes
1 Hours 30 Minutes
1 Hours 31 Minutes
1 Hours 31 Minutes
1 Hours 31 Minutes
1 Hours 31 Minutes

1 Hours 33 Minutes

TeamName

2014 Champs

Fit Together

Beauty and The Beast

Tri to keep up

Not Fast or Furious

The Valley Girls

The Macs

puzzleheads

Sub Slingers

Blazing Beauties

bee-lievers

Origin Story

Girls Rule, Boys Drool

Bay Pharmacy

Aim High 2

Trail Baysers

Peanut Butter & Jelly
Overconfident & under prepared
Peas and Carrots
Holdmybeerandwatchthis
The Hula Hoops

Mini-Me and Me

Brothers from another Mother
Turbo Turtles

50 Shades of Married

Maize & Blue

The Young and the Breathless
Lend Us a Hand

Dot*O*Rama

The Hof

The Fly Flamingos

Category
Parent/Child

Male/Female
Parent/Child
Male/Female
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Male/Male
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Male
Parent/Child
Male/Male
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Male/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Parent/Child
Male/Male
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Female
Parent/Child
Parent/Child

Male/Female
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BIBnum

1006
1143
1055
1040
1141
1051
1165
1157
1111
1176
1087
1169
1008
1190
1175
1188
1007
1129
1080
1041
1173
1145
1150
1191
1139
1135
1049
1122
1004
1028
1013
1034
1081

StartTime
8:05:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
9:11:00 AM
8:16:00 AM
8:59:00 AM
8:34:00 AM
9:08:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
8:34:00 AM
8:09:00 AM
8:04:00 AM
9:09:00 AM
8:05:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
8:05:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
8:34:00 AM
9:11:00 AM
8:31:00 AM
9:01:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:29:00 AM
8:18:00 AM
8:25:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:13:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:14:00 AM

8:42:00 AM

Saturday, June 5, 2021

FinishTime
9:38:35 AM
10:36:19 AM
10:47:59 AM
9:52:48 AM
10:36:21 AM
10:11:07 AM
10:45:55 AM
10:42:13 AM
10:13:57 AM
9:48:49 AM
9:43:09 AM
10:49:12 AM
9:46:19 AM
9:52:24 AM
10:54:28 AM
10:59:03 AM
9:48:13 AM
10:30:02 AM
10:28:14 AM
10:19:55 AM
10:56:36 AM
10:16:07 AM
10:48:20 AM
11:04:21 AM
10:18:38 AM
10:18:34 AM
10:08:09 AM
10:15:41 AM
9:54:11 AM
10:04:34 AM
10:44:09 AM
10:06:22 AM

10:34:10 AM

Race Time

1 Hours 33 Minutes
1 Hours 36 Minutes
1 Hours 36 Minutes
1 Hours 36 Minutes
1 Hours 37 Minutes
1 Hours 37 Minutes
1 Hours 37 Minutes
1 Hours 38 Minutes
1 Hours 39 Minutes
1 Hours 39 Minutes
1 Hours 39 Minutes
1 Hours 40 Minutes
1 Hours 41 Minutes
1 Hours 42 Minutes
1 Hours 42 Minutes
1 Hours 42 Minutes
1 Hours 43 Minutes
1 Hours 43 Minutes
1 Hours 43 Minutes
1 Hours 45 Minutes
1 Hours 45 Minutes
1 Hours 45 Minutes
1 Hours 47 Minutes
1 Hours 47 Minutes
1 Hours 48 Minutes
1 Hours 49 Minutes
1 Hours 50 Minutes
1 Hours 50 Minutes
1 Hours 51 Minutes
1 Hours 51 Minutes
1 Hours 52 Minutes
1 Hours 52 Minutes

1 Hours 52 Minutes

TeamName

Just do it!

Team Solby

Eurostep

Double B

2 guys/ 1 race

Team Tito's

Sexy Mother Runners
Griz's

Blood. Sweat and Beers 2
Thick As Thieves

Hot Bosses

Lack of Coordination
Swanson Slowpokes
margarita mamacitas
NOLES

Daddy Duo

PM Friends

Bring It!

2 Slow to Win 2 Dumb to Quit
At Your Cervix

Team EC

Landsharks

Rosie Rivets Eustis
Floridashers

Keep Going

Cheesy Bread
Knuckleheads
Determined Divas
Mind Over Miles
Canes

The Dangerous Rocks
Runaway brides

ROCKGAGER

Category

Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Male/Male
Female/Female
Female/Female
Male/Male
Parent/Child
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Male
Female/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Female/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Male/Male
Male/Male
Female/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female

Male/Male
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BIBnum

1068
1027
1069
1044
1186
1172
1199
1113
1066
1128
1033
1182
1187
1189
1181
1195
1071
1155
1149
1063
1132
1114
1104
1064
1105
1023
1073
1099
1103
1016
1110
1084
1096

StartTime
8:41:00 AM

8:33:00 AM
8:41:00 AM
8:17:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
8:38:00 AM
8:21:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:26:00 AM
8:14:00 AM
9:14:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:16:00 AM
9:14:00 AM
8:43:00 AM
9:16:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:06:00 AM
8:59:00 AM
8:26:00 AM
8:22:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:51:00 AM
8:26:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:46:00 AM

8:32:00 AM

Saturday, June 5, 2021

FinishTime
10:34:33 AM
10:26:49 AM
10:34:56 AM
10:10:56 AM
11:09:07 AM
11:04:03 AM
10:32:51 AM
10:15:39 AM
10:35:09 AM
10:21:58 AM
10:09:55 AM
11:09:22 AM
11:11:39 AM
11:12:17 AM
11:11:50 AM
10:40:50 AM
11:13:05 AM
11:02:47 AM
11:04:39 AM
10:58:29 AM
10:28:28 AM
10:24:39 AM
10:58:00 AM
10:41:28 AM
10:58:53 AM
10:13:51 AM
10:47:09 AM
10:56:24 AM
10:32:13 AM
10:43:45 AM
10:28:01 AM
10:54:20 AM

10:40:16 AM

Race Time

1 Hours 53 Minutes
1 Hours 53 Minutes
1 Hours 53 Minutes
1 Hours 53 Minutes
1 Hours 54 Minutes
1 Hours 54 Minutes
1 Hours 54 Minutes
1 Hours 54 Minutes
1 Hours 55 Minutes
1 Hours 55 Minutes
1 Hours 55 Minutes
1 Hours 55 Minutes
1 Hours 56 Minutes
1 Hours 56 Minutes
1 Hours 57 Minutes
1 Hours 57 Minutes
1 Hours 57 Minutes
1 Hours 58 Minutes
1 Hours 58 Minutes
1 Hours 59 Minutes
2 Hours 02 Minutes
2 Hours 02 Minutes
2 Hours 02 Minutes
2 Hours 02 Minutes
2 Hours 02 Minutes
2 Hours 03 Minutes
2 Hours 04 Minutes
2 Hours 05 Minutes
2 Hours 06 Minutes
2 Hours 07 Minutes
2 Hours 08 Minutes
2 Hours 08 Minutes

2 Hours 08 Minutes

TeamName

Michigan Yoopers
Already Tired

Magic MIFL's

Shine the Light
Virgaron

Tuck and Roll

The Tumornators
crazy chickens

Not Fast, Just Furious
The power of the sisters
Aim High

Where's My Bike?
The Painted Pelicans
EyeCatchers

E=MC2

Belly

The IDK’s

Wrecking Crew

Rum Runners

TNT duo

cuban fire

crazy puppies

Iron Survivor

Baby Got Track

not in my job description
Winded Warriors
Goofy Goobers
Lively Peeps

Your Pace or Mine
Stinson Queens

I Will If You Will!
KISS MY BLISS

Zumba Girls

Category

Female/Female
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Male/Female
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Male/Female

Female/Female
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BIBnum

1070
1089
1010
1177
1009
1053
1043
1021
1005
1091
1022
1101
1032
1082
1102
1125
1011
1152
1174
1106
1002
1047
1042
1050
1192
1014
1046
1097
1185
1184
1183
1017
1025

StartTime
8:42:00 AM

8:48:00 AM
8:06:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
8:06:00 AM
8:35:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:33:00 AM
8:04:00 AM
8:23:00 AM
8:33:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
8:13:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
8:11:00 AM
8:07:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:57:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:18:00 AM
8:17:00 AM
8:19:00 AM
9:25:00 AM
8:08:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
9:18:00 AM
8:01:00 AM
8:01:00 AM
8:01:00 AM
8:08:00 AM

8:02:00 AM

Saturday, June 5, 2021

FinishTime
10:50:35 AM
10:56:27 AM
10:15:06 AM
11:21:51 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:46:03 AM
11:04:11 AM
10:45:31 AM
10:18:19 AM
10:37:27 AM
10:27:45 AM
11:10:51 AM
10:28:28 AM
11:02:39 AM
11:11:25 AM
10:27:40 AM
10:25:40 AM
11:32:30 AM
11:02:37 AM
11:20:26 AM
10:24:22 AM
10:43:49 AM
10:43:28 AM
10:46:01 AM
11:52:44 AM
10:36:40 AM
10:43:12 AM
11:52:51 AM
10:36:53 AM
10:37:35 AM
10:38:03 AM
10:48:02 AM

10:42:19 AM

Race Time

2 Hours 08 Minutes
2 Hours 08 Minutes
2 Hours 09 Minutes
2 Hours 09 Minutes
2 Hours 09 Minutes
2 Hours 11 Minutes
2 Hours 12 Minutes
2 Hours 12 Minutes
2 Hours 14 Minutes
2 Hours 14 Minutes
2 Hours 14 Minutes
2 Hours 15 Minutes
2 Hours 15 Minutes
2 Hours 16 Minutes
2 Hours 16 Minutes
2 Hours 16 Minutes
2 Hours 18 Minutes
2 Hours 22 Minutes
2 Hours 22 Minutes
2 Hours 23 Minutes
2 Hours 24 Minutes
2 Hours 25 Minutes
2 Hours 26 Minutes
2 Hours 27 Minutes
2 Hours 27 Minutes
2 Hours 28 Minutes
2 Hours 33 Minutes
2 Hours 34 Minutes
2 Hours 35 Minutes
2 Hours 36 Minutes
2 Hours 37 Minutes
2 Hours 40 Minutes

2 Hours 40 Minutes

TeamName

The Hound Dogs

Team Red

Se-ya Later

Ponvytail Express

C-ya later

WCDHT

Awesome Sauce
Blood. Sweat and Beers
Team Gibson-Hall
Thelma & Louise
Marlyn

Team 13

RunningBFFs

Hippie Crew

Team 12

Can we get a ride?
#froghoppinsistas

soul sisters

Wine-0O's

CaTnD

Raising Cain
Stutts_Wrecking_Crew
Turtles

The Tortoise and The Hare
Team Moo

Happy Feet

Amazing Marching Chiefs Alumni
Clearwater Cha Chas 2
Darth Tater

Urban Renewal

Eyes of the Tiger
Tremarcopolo

Walking for Health

Category
Parent/Child

Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Parent/Child
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Male/Female
Parent/Child
Female/Female
Female/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Female/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Male/Female
Female/Female
Female/Female

Female/Female

Page 4 of 5






BIBnum StartTime FinishTime Race Time TeamName Category

1178 9:13:00 AM 11:22:01 AM 2 Hours 9 Minutes Windbreakers Parent/Child
1060 8:15:00 AM 11:41:35 AM 3 Hours 26 Minutes Slow Pokes Male/Female

Saturday, June 5, 2021 Page 5 of 5






