2021 Amazing Race For Charity Results by BIB Number

BIBnum	StartTime	FinishTime	Race Time	TeamName	Category
1142	9:00:00 AM	10:04:56 AM	1 Hours 04 Minutes	2014 Champs	Parent/Child
1127	8:26:00 AM	9:36:36 AM	1 Hours 10 Minutes	Fit Together	Male/Female
1117	8:24:00 AM	9:37:57 AM	1 Hours 13 Minutes	Beauty and The Beast	Parent/Child
1065	8:08:00 AM	9:23:44 AM	1 Hours 15 Minutes	Tri to keep up	Male/Female
1151	8:27:00 AM	9:44:13 AM	1 Hours 17 Minutes	Not Fast or Furious	Parent/Child
1112	8:21:00 AM	9:38:44 AM	1 Hours 17 Minutes	The Valley Girls	Female/Female
1147	8:28:00 AM	9:47:38 AM	1 Hours 19 Minutes	The Macs	Parent/Child
1115	8:22:00 AM	9:42:36 AM	1 Hours 20 Minutes	puzzleheads	Parent/Child
1179	9:13:00 AM	10:33:00 AM	1 Hours 20 Minutes	Sub Slingers	Male/Male
1131	8:27:00 AM	9:48:36 AM	1 Hours 21 Minutes	Blazing Beauties	Female/Female
1045	8:52:00 AM	10:14:11 AM	1 Hours 22 Minutes	bee-lievers	Male/Female
1123	8:58:00 AM	10:20:10 AM	1 Hours 22 Minutes	Origin Story	Male/Male
1116	8:23:00 AM	9:45:40 AM	1 Hours 22 Minutes	Girls Rule, Boys Drool	Parent/Child
1196	8:11:00 AM	9:33:25 AM	1 Hours 23 Minutes	Bay Pharmacy	Male/Male
1074	8:13:00 AM	9:36:18 AM	1 Hours 23 Minutes	Aim High 2	Female/Female
1200	9:11:00 AM	10:34:46 AM	1 Hours 23 Minutes	Trail Baysers	Parent/Child
1136	8:29:00 AM	9:53:59 AM	1 Hours 24 Minutes	Peanut Butter & Jelly	Male/Female
1056	8:36:00 AM	10:00:29 AM	1 Hours 24 Minutes	Overconfident & under prepared	Female/Female
1124	8:58:00 AM	10:22:57 AM	1 Hours 24 Minutes	Peas and Carrots	Male/Female
1180	9:14:00 AM	10:40:43 AM	1 Hours 26 Minutes	Holdmybeerandwatchthis	Male/Female
1048	8:18:00 AM	9:44:38 AM	1 Hours 26 Minutes	The Hula Hoops	Male/Female
1163	9:07:00 AM	10:33:38 AM	1 Hours 26 Minutes	Mini-Me and Me	Parent/Child
1198	9:15:00 AM	10:42:26 AM	1 Hours 27 Minutes	Brothers from another Mother	Male/Male
1156	9:04:00 AM	10:32:56 AM	1 Hours 28 Minutes	Turbo Turtles	Female/Female
1162	9:09:00 AM	10:38:20 AM	1 Hours 29 Minutes	50 Shades of Married	Male/Female
1118	8:22:00 AM	9:52:53 AM	1 Hours 30 Minutes	Maize & Blue	Male/Male
1170	9:09:00 AM	10:40:52 AM	1 Hours 31 Minutes	The Young and the Breathless	Male/Female
1194	8:38:00 AM	10:09:33 AM	1 Hours 31 Minutes	Lend Us a Hand	Male/Female
1001	8:02:00 AM	9:33:20 AM	1 Hours 31 Minutes	Dot*O*Rama	Parent/Child
1126	8:25:00 AM	9:56:18 AM	1 Hours 31 Minutes	The Hof	Parent/Child
1197	9:16:00 AM	10:49:16 AM	1 Hours 33 Minutes	The Fly Flamingos	Male/Female

Saturday, June 5, 2021 Page 1 of 5

BIBnum	StartTime	FinishTime	Race Time	TeamName	Category
1006	8:05:00 AM	9:38:35 AM	1 Hours 33 Minutes	Just do it!	Female/Female
1143	9:00:00 AM	10:36:19 AM	1 Hours 36 Minutes	Team Solby	Male/Female
1055	9:11:00 AM	10:47:59 AM	1 Hours 36 Minutes	Eurostep	Male/Female
1040	8:16:00 AM	9:52:48 AM	1 Hours 36 Minutes	Double B	Female/Female
1141	8:59:00 AM	10:36:21 AM	1 Hours 37 Minutes	2 guys/ 1 race	Male/Male
1051	8:34:00 AM	10:11:07 AM	1 Hours 37 Minutes	Team Tito's	Female/Female
1165	9:08:00 AM	10:45:55 AM	1 Hours 37 Minutes	Sexy Mother Runners	Female/Female
1157	9:04:00 AM	10:42:13 AM	1 Hours 38 Minutes	Griz's	Male/Male
1111	8:34:00 AM	10:13:57 AM	1 Hours 39 Minutes	Blood. Sweat and Beers 2	Parent/Child
1176	8:09:00 AM	9:48:49 AM	1 Hours 39 Minutes	Thick As Thieves	Male/Female
1087	8:04:00 AM	9:43:09 AM	1 Hours 39 Minutes	Hot Bosses	Male/Female
1169	9:09:00 AM	10:49:12 AM	1 Hours 40 Minutes	Lack of Coordination	Male/Male
1008	8:05:00 AM	9:46:19 AM	1 Hours 41 Minutes	Swanson Slowpokes	Male/Female
1190	8:10:00 AM	9:52:24 AM	1 Hours 42 Minutes	margarita mamacitas	Female/Female
1175	9:12:00 AM	10:54:28 AM	1 Hours 42 Minutes	NOLES	Male/Female
1188	9:17:00 AM	10:59:03 AM	1 Hours 42 Minutes	Daddy Duo	Male/Male
1007	8:05:00 AM	9:48:13 AM	1 Hours 43 Minutes	PM Friends	Female/Female
1129	8:47:00 AM	10:30:02 AM	1 Hours 43 Minutes	Bring It!	Male/Female
1080	8:45:00 AM	10:28:14 AM	1 Hours 43 Minutes	2 Slow to Win 2 Dumb to Quit	Female/Female
1041	8:34:00 AM	10:19:55 AM	1 Hours 45 Minutes	At Your Cervix	Female/Female
1173	9:11:00 AM	10:56:36 AM	1 Hours 45 Minutes	Team EC	Female/Female
1145	8:31:00 AM	10:16:07 AM	1 Hours 45 Minutes	Landsharks	Male/Female
1150	9:01:00 AM	10:48:20 AM	1 Hours 47 Minutes	Rosie Rivets Eustis	Female/Female
1191	9:17:00 AM	11:04:21 AM	1 Hours 47 Minutes	Floridashers	Parent/Child
1139	8:30:00 AM	10:18:38 AM	1 Hours 48 Minutes	Keep Going	Female/Female
1135	8:29:00 AM	10:18:34 AM	1 Hours 49 Minutes	Cheesy Bread	Male/Male
1049	8:18:00 AM	10:08:09 AM	1 Hours 50 Minutes	Knuckleheads	Male/Male
1122	8:25:00 AM	10:15:41 AM	1 Hours 50 Minutes	Determined Divas	Female/Female
1004	8:03:00 AM	9:54:11 AM	1 Hours 51 Minutes	Mind Over Miles	Female/Female
1028	8:13:00 AM	10:04:34 AM	1 Hours 51 Minutes	Canes	Male/Female
1013	8:52:00 AM	10:44:09 AM	1 Hours 52 Minutes	The Dangerous Rocks	Male/Female
1034	8:14:00 AM	10:06:22 AM	1 Hours 52 Minutes	Runaway brides	Female/Female
1081	8:42:00 AM	10:34:10 AM	1 Hours 52 Minutes	ROCKGAGER	Male/Male

Saturday, June 5, 2021 Page 2 of 5

BIBnum	StartTime	FinishTime	Race Time	TeamName	Category
1068	8:41:00 AM	10:34:33 AM	1 Hours 53 Minutes	Michigan Yoopers	Female/Female
1027	8:33:00 AM	10:26:49 AM	1 Hours 53 Minutes	Already Tired	Parent/Child
1069	8:41:00 AM	10:34:56 AM	1 Hours 53 Minutes	Magic MIFL's	Female/Female
1044	8:17:00 AM	10:10:56 AM	1 Hours 53 Minutes	Shine the Light	Parent/Child
1186	9:15:00 AM	11:09:07 AM	1 Hours 54 Minutes	Virgaron	Male/Female
1172	9:10:00 AM	11:04:03 AM	1 Hours 54 Minutes	Tuck and Roll	Parent/Child
1199	8:38:00 AM	10:32:51 AM	1 Hours 54 Minutes	The Tumornators	Female/Female
1113	8:21:00 AM	10:15:39 AM	1 Hours 54 Minutes	crazy chickens	Parent/Child
1066	8:40:00 AM	10:35:09 AM	1 Hours 55 Minutes	Not Fast, Just Furious	Female/Female
1128	8:26:00 AM	10:21:58 AM	1 Hours 55 Minutes	The power of the sisters	Female/Female
1033	8:14:00 AM	10:09:55 AM	1 Hours 55 Minutes	Aim High	Male/Female
1182	9:14:00 AM	11:09:22 AM	1 Hours 55 Minutes	Where's My Bike?	Female/Female
1187	9:15:00 AM	11:11:39 AM	1 Hours 56 Minutes	The Painted Pelicans	Male/Female
1189	9:16:00 AM	11:12:17 AM	1 Hours 56 Minutes	EyeCatchers	Female/Female
1181	9:14:00 AM	11:11:50 AM	1 Hours 57 Minutes	E=MC2	Female/Female
1195	8:43:00 AM	10:40:50 AM	1 Hours 57 Minutes	Belly	Male/Female
1071	9:16:00 AM	11:13:05 AM	1 Hours 57 Minutes	The IDK's	Male/Female
1155	9:04:00 AM	11:02:47 AM	1 Hours 58 Minutes	Wrecking Crew	Male/Female
1149	9:06:00 AM	11:04:39 AM	1 Hours 58 Minutes	Rum Runners	Female/Female
1063	8:59:00 AM	10:58:29 AM	1 Hours 59 Minutes	TNT duo	Male/Female
1132	8:26:00 AM	10:28:28 AM	2 Hours 02 Minutes	cuban fire	Parent/Child
1114	8:22:00 AM	10:24:39 AM	2 Hours 02 Minutes	crazy puppies	Parent/Child
1104	8:56:00 AM	10:58:00 AM	2 Hours 02 Minutes	Iron Survivor	Female/Female
1064	8:39:00 AM	10:41:28 AM	2 Hours 02 Minutes	Baby Got Track	Parent/Child
1105	8:56:00 AM	10:58:53 AM	2 Hours 02 Minutes	not in my job description	Male/Male
1023	8:10:00 AM	10:13:51 AM	2 Hours 03 Minutes	Winded Warriors	Male/Female
1073	8:43:00 AM	10:47:09 AM	2 Hours 04 Minutes	Goofy Goobers	Male/Female
1099	8:51:00 AM	10:56:24 AM	2 Hours 05 Minutes	Lively Peeps	Female/Female
1103	8:26:00 AM	10:32:13 AM	2 Hours 06 Minutes	Your Pace or Mine	Male/Female
1016	8:36:00 AM	10:43:45 AM	2 Hours 07 Minutes	Stinson Queens	Parent/Child
1110	8:20:00 AM	10:28:01 AM	2 Hours 08 Minutes	I Will If You Will!	Female/Female
1084	8:46:00 AM	10:54:20 AM	2 Hours 08 Minutes	KISS MY BLISS	Male/Female
1096	8:32:00 AM	10:40:16 AM	2 Hours 08 Minutes	Zumba Girls	Female/Female

Saturday, June 5, 2021 Page 3 of 5

BIBnum	StartTime	FinishTime	Race Time	TeamName	Category
1070	8:42:00 AM	10:50:35 AM	2 Hours 08 Minutes	The Hound Dogs	Parent/Child
1089	8:48:00 AM	10:56:27 AM	2 Hours 08 Minutes	Team Red	Parent/Child
1010	8:06:00 AM	10:15:06 AM	2 Hours 09 Minutes	Se-ya Later	Parent/Child
1177	9:12:00 AM	11:21:51 AM	2 Hours 09 Minutes	Ponytail Express	Female/Female
1009	8:06:00 AM	10:15:00 AM	2 Hours 09 Minutes	C-ya later	Parent/Child
1053	8:35:00 AM	10:46:03 AM	2 Hours 11 Minutes	WCDHT	Parent/Child
1043	8:52:00 AM	11:04:11 AM	2 Hours 12 Minutes	Awesome Sauce	Parent/Child
1021	8:33:00 AM	10:45:31 AM	2 Hours 12 Minutes	Blood. Sweat and Beers	Parent/Child
1005	8:04:00 AM	10:18:19 AM	2 Hours 14 Minutes	Team Gibson-Hall	Parent/Child
1091	8:23:00 AM	10:37:27 AM	2 Hours 14 Minutes	Thelma & Louise	Female/Female
1022	8:33:00 AM	10:27:45 AM	2 Hours 14 Minutes	Marlyn	Parent/Child
1101	8:55:00 AM	11:10:51 AM	2 Hours 15 Minutes	Team 13	Parent/Child
1032	8:13:00 AM	10:28:28 AM	2 Hours 15 Minutes	RunningBFFs	Female/Female
1082	8:46:00 AM	11:02:39 AM	2 Hours 16 Minutes	Hippie Crew	Male/Female
1102	8:55:00 AM	11:11:25 AM	2 Hours 16 Minutes	Team 12	Parent/Child
1125	8:11:00 AM	10:27:40 AM	2 Hours 16 Minutes	Can we get a ride?	Female/Female
1011	8:07:00 AM	10:25:40 AM	2 Hours 18 Minutes	#froghoppinsistas	Female/Female
1152	9:10:00 AM	11:32:30 AM	2 Hours 22 Minutes	soul sisters	Female/Female
1174	8:40:00 AM	11:02:37 AM	2 Hours 22 Minutes	Wine-O's	Male/Female
1106	8:57:00 AM	11:20:26 AM	2 Hours 23 Minutes	CaTnD	Male/Female
1002	8:00:00 AM	10:24:22 AM	2 Hours 24 Minutes	Raising Cain	Female/Female
1047	8:18:00 AM	10:43:49 AM	2 Hours 25 Minutes	Stutts_Wrecking_Crew	Female/Female
1042	8:17:00 AM	10:43:28 AM	2 Hours 26 Minutes	Turtles	Female/Female
1050	8:19:00 AM	10:46:01 AM	2 Hours 27 Minutes	The Tortoise and The Hare	Male/Female
1192	9:25:00 AM	11:52:44 AM	2 Hours 27 Minutes	Team Moo	Female/Female
1014	8:08:00 AM	10:36:40 AM	2 Hours 28 Minutes	Happy Feet	Male/Female
1046	8:10:00 AM	10:43:12 AM	2 Hours 33 Minutes	Amazing Marching Chiefs Alumni	Male/Female
1097	9:18:00 AM	11:52:51 AM	2 Hours 34 Minutes	Clearwater Cha Chas 2	Male/Female
1185	8:01:00 AM	10:36:53 AM	2 Hours 35 Minutes	Darth Tater	Male/Female
1184	8:01:00 AM	10:37:35 AM	2 Hours 36 Minutes	Urban Renewal	Male/Female
1183	8:01:00 AM	10:38:03 AM	2 Hours 37 Minutes	Eyes of the Tiger	Female/Female
1017	8:08:00 AM	10:48:02 AM	2 Hours 40 Minutes	Tremarcopolo	Female/Female
1025	8:02:00 AM	10:42:19 AM	2 Hours 40 Minutes	Walking for Health	Female/Female

Saturday, June 5, 2021 Page 4 of 5

BIBnum	StartTime	FinishTime	Race Time	TeamName	Category
1178	9:13:00 AM	11:22:01 AM	2 Hours 9 Minutes	Windbreakers	Parent/Child
1060	8:15:00 AM	11:41:35 AM	3 Hours 26 Minutes	Slow Pokes	Male/Female

Saturday, June 5, 2021 Page 5 of 5

